
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Tennessee 273 265 277 815 -25
2  Ole Miss 277 277 262 816 -24
3  Mississippi State 274 276 277 827 -13
4  East Tennessee St. 275 281 273 829 -11
5  North Florida 280 285 278 843 +3
6  Virginia Tech 286 285 278 849 +9
7  Wisconsin 291 288 277 856 +16
8  Cincinnati 292 287 279 858 +18
9  Nebraska 283 293 283 859 +19
10  Toledo 293 291 279 863 +23
11  South Florida 291 288 285 864 +24
12  Charlotte 295 293 277 865 +25
13  Clemson 289 284 295 868 +28
14  Connecticut 300 291 294 885 +45

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Hunter Logan  Mississippi State 67  66  66  199  -11 
T2    Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida 70  68  62  200  -10 
T2    Michael La Sasso  Ole Miss 70  67  63  200  -10 
4    Evan Woosley-Reed  Tennessee 71  64  66  201  -9 
5    Jake Hall  Tennessee 70  67  66  203  -7 
T6    Mats Ege  East Tennessee St. 69  68  67  204  -6 
T6    Kobe Valociek  Virginia Tech 67  67  70  204  -6 
T8    Tom Fischer  Ole Miss 65  71  70  206  -4 
T8    Bryce Lewis  Tennessee 66  69  71  206  -4 
T10    Cameron Huss  Wisconsin 71  71  65  207  -3 
T10    Tim Tillmans  Ole Miss 71  68  68  207  -3 
T12    Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State 68  69  71  208  -2 
T12    Gentry Scheve  Nebraska 66  73  69  208  -2 
T12    Josep Serra  Mississippi State 71  66  71  208  -2 

T12    CameronTankersley  Ole Miss 71  73  64  208  -2 

T12    Rylan Wotherspoon  Cincinnati 68  69  71  208  -2 
T17    Barend Botha  Toledo 70  70  69  209  -1 
T17    Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St. 70  73  66  209  -1 
T17    Charlie Hanson  Virginia Tech 69  72  68  209  -1 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Tennessee 273  265  277       815  -25 
4  3  2   Ole Miss 277  277  262       816  -24 
2  2  3   Mississippi State 274  276  277       827  -13 
3  4  4   East Tennessee St. 275  281  273       829  -11 
5  5  5   North Florida 280  285  278       843  +3 
7  6  6   Virginia Tech 286  285  278       849  +9 

T9  T9  7   Wisconsin 291  288  277       856  +16 
11  T9  8   Cincinnati 292  287  279       858  +18 
6  8  9   Nebraska 283  293  283       859  +19 

12  12  10   Toledo 293  291  279       863  +23 
T9  T9  11   South Florida 291  288  285       864  +24 
13  13  12   Charlotte 295  293  277       865  +25 
8  7  13   Clemson 289  284  295       868  +28 

14  14  14   Connecticut 300  291  294       885  +45 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  67   66  66       199  -11   
15 T2   Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida  70   68  62       200  -10   
T7 T2   Michael La Sasso  Ole Miss  70   67  63       200  -10   
T3 4   Evan Woosley-Reed  Tennessee  71   64  66       201  -9   
T7 5   Jake Hall  Tennessee  70   67  66       203  -7   
T7 T6   Mats Ege  East Tennessee St.  69   68  67       204  -6   
2 T6   Kobe Valociek  Virginia Tech  67   67  70       204  -6   

T3 T8   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  66   69  71       206  -4   
6 T8   Tom Fischer  Ole Miss  65   71  70       206  -4   

T25 T10   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  71   71  65       207  -3   
T16 T10   Tim Tillmans  Ole Miss  71   68  68       207  -3   
T7 T12   Rylan Wotherspoon  Cincinnati  68   69  71       208  -2   
T16 T12   Gentry Scheve  Nebraska  66   73  69       208  -2   
T32 T12   Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss  71   73  64       208  -2   
T7 T12   Josep Serra  Mississippi State  71   66  71       208  -2   
T7 T12   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  68   69  71       208  -2   
T19 T17   Barend Botha  Toledo  70   70  69       209  -1   
T30 T17   Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St.  70   73  66       209  -1   
T22 T17   Charlie Hanson  Virginia Tech  69   72  68       209  -1   
T3 T17   Lance Simpson  Tennessee  70   65  74       209  -1   
T19 21   Jenson Forrester  East Tennessee St.  68   72  70       210  E   
T22 22   Jake Peacock  South Florida  74   67  70       211  +1   
T7 T23   Bruce Murphy *  Tennessee  68   69  75       212  +2   
T19 T23   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  69   71  72       212  +2   
T25 T23   Algot Kleen  East Tennessee St.  68   74  70       212  +2   
T22 T23   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  69   72  71       212  +2   
T16 T23   Matty Dodd-Berry  East Tennessee St.  71   68  73       212  +2   
T36 T23   Patton Samuels  Ole Miss  74   71  67       212  +2   
T7 T29   Nino Palmquist *  South Florida  70   67  76       213  +3   
T41 T29   Ollie Smith  Charlotte  77   69  67       213  +3   
T41 T29   Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech  73   73  67       213  +3   
T41 T32   Frazer Jones  Charlotte  72   74  68       214  +4   
T41 T32   Connor McNeely  Cincinnati  75   71  68       214  +4   
T41 T34   Kye Meeks *  Ole Miss  75   71  69       215  +5   
T25 T34   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  70   72  73       215  +5   
T32 T34   Harrison Davis  Mississippi State  69   75  71       215  +5   
T47 T37   Archie Davies *  East Tennessee St.  75   72  69       216  +6   
T25 T37   Joshua Pritchett *  East Tennessee St.  71   71  74       216  +6   
T47 T37   Jamie Tofte Nielsen  Toledo  74   73  69       216  +6   
T30 T37   Reed Malleck  Nebraska  72   71  73       216  +6   
T47 T37   Pedro Cruz Silva  Mississippi State  70   77  69       216  +6   
T47 T42   Laurent Desmarchais *  Tennessee  75   72  70       217  +7   
T57 T42   Ryan Ford  Cincinnati  73   76  68       217  +7   
T36 T42   Wilhelm Ryding  South Florida  74   71  72       217  +7   

T32 T42   Brock Healy  South Florida  71   73  73       217  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T57 T46   Conor Gough  Charlotte  75   74  69       218  +8   
T53 T46   Blake Wisdom  Wisconsin  75   73  70       218  +8   
T36 T48   Tommy Dallahan  Connecticut  77   68  74       219  +9   
T41 T48   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  73   73  73       219  +9   
T57 T48   Cooper Smith  South Florida  72   77  70       219  +9   
T47 T48   Chase Carroll  North Florida  68   79  72       219  +9   
T36 T48   Andrew Riley  North Florida  73   72  74       219  +9   
T32 T53   JP Parr *  Tennessee  75   69  76       220  +10   
T63 T53   Grant Jabenis  Nebraska  73   77  70       220  +10   
T53 T53   Will Marshall  Nebraska  72   76  72       220  +10   
T47 T53   Davis Lee  North Florida  74   73  73       220  +10   
T57 T57   Trevor Lopez  Connecticut  76   73  72       221  +11   
T57 T57   William McDonald  Cincinnati  78   71  72       221  +11   
T36 T57   Will Baker  Clemson  75   70  76       221  +11   
T53 T60   Ray Dennehy  Connecticut  75   73  74       222  +12   
T70 T60   Mads Jensen  Toledo  82   71  69       222  +12   
T63 T60   Palmer Yenrick  Toledo  73   77  72       222  +12   
T63 T60   Harry Crockett  Nebraska  77   73  72       222  +12   
T25 T60   Kian Rose  Clemson  72   70  80       222  +12   
T70 65   Jacob Beckman  Wisconsin  75   78  70       223  +13   
T67 66   Ashton Harper  Virginia Tech  78   73  73       224  +14   
T70 T67   Alberto Dominguez *  Clemson  81   72  72       225  +15   
T63 T67   Josh Hill *  Tennessee  76   74  75       225  +15   
T67 T67   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  76   75  74       225  +15   
T67 T67   Shubham Jaglan  South Florida  74   77  74       225  +15   
T74 T71   Bo Blanchard *  Mississippi State  74   80  72       226  +16   
T53 T71   CJ van Wyk *  Toledo  69   79  78       226  +16   
T74 T71   Spencer Turtz  Wisconsin  82   72  72       226  +16   
T74 T74   Tyler Jones  Charlotte  71   83  73       227  +17   
T57 T74   Connor Goode  Connecticut  72   77  78       227  +17   
78 76   Caden Baker  Charlotte  79   76  74       229  +19   

T74 77   Mccord Grice *  Wisconsin  77   77  77       231  +21   
T70 T78   McKean Collins *  Cincinnati  72   81  79       232  +22   
79 T78   David Stanford  Virginia Tech  77   80  75       232  +22   

T80 80   Bence Kotel  Toledo  76   82  75       233  +23   
82 81   Alex Heard  Connecticut  79   81  74       234  +24   

T80 82   Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati  76   82  79       237  +27   
83 -    Ben Carberry *  East Tennessee St.  78  D  D       -     -      
84 -    Caleb Surratt  Tennessee  67  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Tennessee 273 265 277 815

4 Evan Woosley-Reed (5) 71 64 66 201

5 Jake Hall (3) 70 67 66 203

T8 Bryce Lewis (2) 66 69 71 206

T17 Lance Simpson (4) 70 65 74 209

84 Caleb Surratt (1) 67 0 0 67

2 Ole Miss 277 277 262 816

T2 Michael La Sasso (1) 70 67 63 200

T8 Tom Fischer (3) 65 71 70 206

T10 Tim Tillmans (2) 71 68 68 207

T12 Cameron Tankersley (5) 71 73 64 208

T23 Patton Samuels (4) 74 71 67 212

3 Mississippi State 274 276 277 827

1 Hunter Logan (1) 67 66 66 199

T12 Garrett Endicott (2) 68 69 71 208

T12 Josep Serra (4) 71 66 71 208

T34 Harrison Davis (5) 69 75 71 215

T37 Pedro Cruz Silva (3) 70 77 69 216

4 East Tennessee St. 275 281 273 829

T6 Mats Ege (1) 69 68 67 204

T17 Remi Chartier (4) 70 73 66 209

21 Jenson Forrester (5) 68 72 70 210

T23 Matty Dodd-Berry (2) 71 68 73 212

T23 Algot Kleen (3) 68 74 70 212

5 North Florida 280 285 278 843

T2 Nick Gabrelcik (1) 70 68 62 200

T23 Robbie Higgins (2) 69 72 71 212

T48 Andrew Riley (4) 73 72 74 219

T48 Chase Carroll (5) 68 79 72 219

T53 Davis Lee (3) 74 73 73 220

6 Virginia Tech 286 285 278 849

T6 Kobe Valociek (1) 67 67 70 204

T17 Charlie Hanson (5) 69 72 68 209

T29 Daniel Azallion (2) 73 73 67 213

66 Ashton Harper (3) 78 73 73 224

T78 David Stanford (4) 77 80 75 232

7 Wisconsin 291 288 277 856

T10 Cameron Huss (1) 71 71 65 207

T34 Coalter Smith (3) 70 72 73 215

T46 Blake Wisdom (4) 75 73 70 218

65 Jacob Beckman (2) 75 78 70 223

T71 Spencer Turtz (5) 82 72 72 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Cincinnati 292 287 279 858

T12 Rylan Wotherspoon (3) 68 69 71 208

T32 Connor McNeely (1) 75 71 68 214

T42 Ryan Ford (5) 73 76 68 217

T57 William McDonald (4) 78 71 72 221

82 Ty Gingerich (2) 76 82 79 237

9 Nebraska 283 293 283 859

T12 Gentry Scheve (1) 66 73 69 208

T37 Reed Malleck (5) 72 71 73 216

T53 Will Marshall (2) 72 76 72 220

T53 Grant Jabenis (4) 73 77 70 220

T60 Harry Crockett (3) 77 73 72 222

10 Toledo 293 291 279 863

T17 Barend Botha (1) 70 70 69 209

T37 Jamie Tofte Nielsen (2) 74 73 69 216

T60 Palmer Yenrick (3) 73 77 72 222

T60 Mads Jensen (5) 82 71 69 222

80 Bence Kotel (4) 76 82 75 233

11 South Florida 291 288 285 864

22 Jake Peacock (1) 74 67 70 211

T42 Brock Healy (3) 71 73 73 217

T42 Wilhelm Ryding (4) 74 71 72 217

T48 Cooper Smith (2) 72 77 70 219

T67 Shubham Jaglan (5) 74 77 74 225

12 Charlotte 295 293 277 865

T29 Ollie Smith (5) 77 69 67 213

T32 Frazer Jones (2) 72 74 68 214

T46 Conor Gough (1) 75 74 69 218

T74 Tyler Jones (4) 71 83 73 227

76 Caden Baker (3) 79 76 74 229

13 Clemson 289 284 295 868

T23 Andrew Swanson (1) 69 71 72 212

T48 Jonathan Nielsen (2) 73 73 73 219

T57 Will Baker (4) 75 70 76 221

T60 Kian Rose (3) 72 70 80 222

T67 Thomas Higgins (5) 76 75 74 225

14 Connecticut 300 291 294 885

T48 Tommy Dallahan (2) 77 68 74 219

T57 Trevor Lopez (4) 76 73 72 221

T60 Ray Dennehy (1) 75 73 74 222

T74 Connor Goode (3) 72 77 78 227

81 Alex Heard (5) 79 81 74 234
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T23 Bruce Murphy (Tennessee) 68 69 75 212

T29 Nino Palmquist (South Florida) 70 67 76 213

T34 Kye Meeks (Ole Miss) 75 71 69 215

T37 Archie Davies (East Tennessee St.) 75 72 69 216

T37 Joshua Pritchett (East Tennessee St.) 71 71 74 216

T42 Laurent Desmarchais (Tennessee) 75 72 70 217

T53 JP Parr (Tennessee) 75 69 76 220

T67 Josh Hill (Tennessee) 76 74 75 225

T67 Alberto Dominguez (Clemson) 81 72 72 225

T71 CJ van Wyk (Toledo) 69 79 78 226

T71 Bo Blanchard (Mississippi State) 74 80 72 226

77 Mccord Grice (Wisconsin) 77 77 77 231

T78 McKean Collins (Cincinnati) 72 81 79 232

83 Ben Carberry (East Tennessee St.) 78 0 0 78
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Lewis Tennessee 2.75 -3 
T. Dallahan UConn 2.75 -3 
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 2.75 -3 
G. Scheve Nebraska 2.83 -2 
R. Higgins UNF 2.92 -1 
J. Peacock USF 2.92 -1 
N. Palmquist USF 3.00 E 
J. Pritchett ETSU 3.00 E 
A. Heard UConn 3.00 E 
G. Endicott Miss State 3.00 E 
R. Ford Cincy 3.00 E 
A. Kleen ETSU 3.00 E 
T. Lopez UConn 3.00 E 
R. Malleck Nebraska 3.00 E 
C. Hanson Va Tech 3.00 E 
K. Valociek Va Tech 3.00 E 
J. Hall Tennessee 3.00 E 
B. Healy USF 3.00 E 
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 3.08 +1 
B. Wisdom Wisconsin 3.08 +1 
D. Lee UNF 3.08 +1 
C. Smith Wisconsin 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
H. Logan Miss State 3.67 -12 
N. Gabrelcik UNF 3.69 -11 
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 3.78 -8 
M. Ege ETSU 3.83 -6 
L. Simpson Tennessee 3.86 -5 
K. Valociek Va Tech 3.86 -5 
J. Hall Tennessee 3.89 -4 
T. Fischer Ole Miss 3.89 -4 
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 3.89 -4 
C. Huss Wisconsin 3.92 -3 
T. Tillmans Ole Miss 3.92 -3 
R. Wotherspoon Cincy 3.94 -2 
J. Forrester ETSU 3.97 -1 
G. Scheve Nebraska 3.97 -1 
B. Botha Toledo 3.97 -1 
R. Chartier ETSU 3.97 -1 
D. Azallion Va Tech 3.97 -1 
B. Murphy Tennessee 4.00 E 
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 4.00 E 
J. Serra Miss State 4.00 E 
P. Samuels Ole Miss 4.03 +1 
M. Dodd-Berry ETSU 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
F. Jones Charlotte 4.17 -5 
J. Serra Miss State 4.17 -5 
G. Endicott Miss State 4.17 -5 
T. Tillmans Ole Miss 4.33 -4 
C. McNeely Cincy 4.33 -4 
A. Swanson CLEM 4.33 -4 
J. Pritchett ETSU 4.33 -4 
N. Palmquist USF 4.33 -4 
R. Chartier ETSU 4.33 -4 
C. Hanson Va Tech 4.33 -4 
N. Gabrelcik UNF 4.33 -4 
R. Ford Cincy 4.33 -4 
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 4.50 -3 
T. Dallahan UConn 4.50 -3 
B. Lewis Tennessee 4.50 -3 
J. Hall Tennessee 4.50 -3 
D. Lee UNF 4.50 -3 
J. Peacock USF 4.50 -3 
J. Forrester ETSU 4.50 -3 
O. Smith Charlotte 4.50 -3 
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 4.50 -3 
W. Ryding USF 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
A. Davies ETSU 1
W. Marshall Nebraska 1
C. Hanson Va Tech 1
N. Gabrelcik UNF 1
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 1
J. Forrester ETSU 1
J. Peacock USF 1
O. Smith Charlotte 1
J. Serra Miss State 1
G. Endicott Miss State 1
T. Tillmans Ole Miss 1

Birdies 
H. Logan Miss State 18
N. Gabrelcik UNF 16
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 16
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 16
C. McNeely Cincy 15
L. Simpson Tennessee 14
G. Scheve Nebraska 13
K. Valociek Va Tech 13
J. Serra Miss State 13
G. Endicott Miss State 12
C. Hanson Va Tech 12
R. Chartier ETSU 12
B. Lewis Tennessee 12
F. Jones Charlotte 12
O. Smith Charlotte 11
J. Peacock USF 11
T. Fischer Ole Miss 11
R. Wotherspoon Cincy 11
R. Ford Cincy 11
R. Higgins UNF 11
B. Botha Toledo 11
M. Ege ETSU 11

Pars 
A. Kleen ETSU 42
G. Jabenis Nebraska 42
J. Hall Tennessee 41
T. Lopez UConn 40
A. Swanson CLEM 40
A. Harper Va Tech 40
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 39
B. Murphy Tennessee 38
M. Ege ETSU 38
J. Tofte Nielsen Toledo 38
W. Marshall Nebraska 38
C. Huss Wisconsin 38
T. Tillmans Ole Miss 38
B. Healy USF 37
M. Dodd-Berry ETSU 37
H. Crockett Nebraska 37
T. Jones Charlotte 37
R. Malleck Nebraska 37
P. Samuels Ole Miss 37
W. McDonald Cincy 37
T. Fischer Ole Miss 36
C. Goode UConn 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Visit Knoxville Collegiate 72.63 84

2 Visit Knoxville Collegiate 72.63 82

3 Visit Knoxville Collegiate 71.28 82

 

Total Average Scores
Visit Knoxville Collegiate 72.19 248

 

Tennessee National: Visit Knoxville Collegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 433     19 55 8     

2 4 483     6 40 28 5 3 

3 3 242     4 59 17 2   

4 5 589     37 39 6     

5 4 391     19 54 9     

6 4 439   1 10 56 9 6   

7 3 145     7 60 14 1   

8 4 398     13 51 17 1   

9 4 445     14 55 10 3   

10 4 484     11 54 14   3 

11 5 616     23 46 11 1 1 

12 3 209     9 48 21 4   

13 4 366     21 50 10 1   

14 4 494     6 43 27 4 2 

15 4 441   1 15 45 17 4   

16 4 465     11 52 15 3 1 

17 3 189     17 58 6 1   

18 4 451     12 54 12 4   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 483 +0.51 

14 4 494 +0.43 

12 3 209 +0.24 

3 3 242 +0.21 

10 4 484 +0.16 

16 4 465 +0.16 

7 3 145 +0.11 

6 4 439 +0.11 

18 4 451 +0.10 

15 4 441 +0.10 

8 4 398 +0.07 

9 4 445 +0.02 

11 5 616 -0.09 

13 4 366 -0.11 

17 3 189 -0.11 

5 4 391 -0.12 

1 4 433 -0.13 

4 5 589 -0.38 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Visit Knoxville Collegiate
Tennessee National

Loudon, TN
Visit Knoxville Collegiate 

Dates: Sep 08 - Sep 10 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28138&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28138&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28138&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28138&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28138&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28138&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28138&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28138&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28138&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28138&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28138&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28138&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 483 +0.54 

16 4 465 +0.37 

12 3 209 +0.31 

10 4 484 +0.29 

14 4 494 +0.26 

18 4 451 +0.26 

17 3 189 +0.25 

15 4 441 +0.20 

3 3 242 +0.18 

9 4 445 +0.17 

1 4 433 +0.14 

11 5 616 +0.07 

6 4 439 +0.06 

8 4 398 +0.05 

7 3 145 +0.00 

13 4 366 -0.07 

5 4 391 -0.10 

4 5 589 -0.35 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 465 +0.50 

2 4 483 +0.45 

3 3 242 +0.41 

17 3 189 +0.41 

14 4 494 +0.39 

18 4 451 +0.32 

12 3 209 +0.22 

10 4 484 +0.21 

9 4 445 +0.16 

1 4 433 +0.11 

11 5 616 +0.05 

5 4 391 +0.04 

6 4 439 +0.02 

15 4 441 +0.02 

8 4 398 -0.02 

7 3 145 -0.15 

13 4 366 -0.16 

4 5 589 -0.35 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 483 +0.51 

14 4 494 +0.43 

12 3 209 +0.24 

3 3 242 +0.21 

10 4 484 +0.16 

16 4 465 +0.16 

7 3 145 +0.11 

6 4 439 +0.11 

15 4 441 +0.10 

18 4 451 +0.10 

8 4 398 +0.07 

9 4 445 +0.02 

11 5 616 -0.09 

13 4 366 -0.11 

17 3 189 -0.11 

5 4 391 -0.12 

1 4 433 -0.13 

4 5 589 -0.38 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 433     36 170 38 4   

2 4 483     18 119 88 17 6 

3 3 242     14 162 64 8   

4 5 589   7 102 115 21 3   

5 4 391     53 162 29 3 1 

6 4 439   1 36 167 34 10   

7 3 145     37 183 23 4 1 

8 4 398     45 155 43 5   

9 4 445     33 161 47 6 1 

10 4 484     36 137 64 8 3 

11 5 616   1 65 135 35 5 7 

12 3 209     20 156 61 10 1 

13 4 366   1 66 147 28 6   

14 4 494     17 145 69 14 3 

15 4 441   1 43 146 45 12 1 

16 4 465     16 152 66 8 6 

17 3 189     30 161 41 13 3 

18 4 451     23 167 42 13 3 
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